

Bid Tabulation for Spalding Township  
 2015 MDNR Trust Fund Grant TF15-0148  
 Veterans Memorial Park Improvement Project  
 EC-16143

				Walechka Incorporated		J. Carey Logging, Inc.		Wuebben Construction, Inc.		DeGrand Construction Co., Inc.		FA Industrial Services, Inc.		
	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	
1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	
2	Embankment, CIP	Cubic Yard	145	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 1,609.50	
3	Excavation, Earth	Cubic Yard	575	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,375.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 5,462.50	\$ 29.60	\$ 17,020.00	
4	Aggregate Base, 6-inch	Square Yard	2450	\$ 5.05	\$ 12,372.50	* \$ 8.47	\$ 20,751.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 26,950.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 21,682.50	
5	Crushed Limestone, 4-inch	Square Yard	2570	\$ 4.55	\$ 11,693.50	* \$ 6.11	\$ 15,702.70	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,420.00	* \$ 9.75	\$ 25,057.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 23,130.00	
6	Restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 8,650.00	
7	Removable Bollard	Each	4	\$ 792.50	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 6,120.00	
8	Lighting Upgrades	Lump Sum	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 8,895.00	\$ 8,895.00	
9	Silt Fence	Foot	275	\$ 3.52	\$ 968.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 880.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 687.50	
10	Concrete, 4-inch	Square Foot	55	\$ 10.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 935.00	
11	Topsoil Salvaging and Grading	Lump Sum	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 19,650.00	\$ 19,650.00	
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 56,489.00</b>	*	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 83,849.20</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 87,270.00</b>	*	<b>\$ 109,515.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 112,629.50</b>

\* Denotes bid has been corrected in favor of correct sum as required by the Contract Documents.